& commissioning materials for your above mentioned genset.

Cross World Power Limited

SL ProductName QuantityUnit Unit Price Total Price
1 Earthing Cable 95rm 70.00Mtr 757.00 52,990.00
2 Power Cable 1X240 RM 550.00Mtr 2,016.00 1,108,800.00
3 XLPE 3X185 rm 10.00Mtr 8,832.00 88,320.00

Sub Total : 1,250,110.00

One Million Two Hundred Fifty Thousand One Hundred Ten  Only.
Taka

Above prices including VAT & AIT & Cost of additional materials required during the commissioning works of
the set to be borne by you.

N.B :

:

H: NE(O) 06, R: 92, Gulshan-2, Dhaka-1212 | p: (880 2) 8811858, 8816528 | f: (880 2) 8816205 | e: